Order #

10817118

10817124

10817127

10817212

10817168

10817324

10817100

10817103

10817104

10817297

10817283

WorkOne South Central Weekly Job Listing 4/25/2025

www.indianacareerconnect.com

Job Title

Commercial Underwriter

Cargo Claims Adjuster

Commercial Auto Claims Adjuster -
Hybrid

Web Developer lli

Belt Sawyer

Commercial Loan Officer

Trim and Pack Floater

Packer

Upholstery Packer

Upholsterer

Senior Breeding Technician

Employer

Great West Casualty Company

Great West Casualty Company

Great West Casualty Company

Gant Travel Ltd

Indian Creek Stone Products

First Savings Bank

Jasper Group

Jasper Group

Jasper Group

Jasper Group

New Fashion Pork

City

Bloomington

Bloomington

Bloomington

Bloomington

Mitchell

Odon

Orleans

Orleans

Orleans

Orleans

Worthington

Create
Date

4/17/2025

4/17/2025

4/17/2025

4/21/2025

4/18/2025

4/23/2025

4/17/2025

4/17/2025

4/17/2025

4/22/2025

4/22/2025

Close Date

7/16/2025

7/16/2025

7/16/2025

5/22/2025

7/17/2025

7/22/2025

7/16/2025

7/16/2025

7/16/2025

7/21/2025

5/27/2025

Min
Wage/Hr

$28.88

$25.78

$17.20

$17.20

$17.20

$17.20



